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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2015-03-27 - 9:49 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Dójczyński Michał 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:02.32 41.62 47.17 47.14 46.39
2. Szlęk Jan 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:05.96 42.41 48.49 48.23 46.83
3. Michalak Jan 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:07.95 42.09 48.60 48.64 48.62
4. Labich Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:13.20 43.92 50.01 50.61 48.66
5. Jasinski Jakub 03 UKS 55 Łódź 3:19.78 44.46 51.48 52.89 50.95
6. Romanowski Dawid 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:19.96 46.24
7. Skóra Bartosz 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:21.44 46.81 51.56 53.00 50.07
8. Gałecki Krzysztof 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:21.93 46.92 52.94 52.02 50.05
9. Krakowiak Kacper 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:22.10 46.88 51.02 51.51 52.69

10. Rodziewicz Kajetan 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:23.91 46.79 54.17 53.61 49.34
11. Malinowski Wojciech 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:25.50 47.78 53.87
12. Pasikowski Adrian 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 3:34.12 50.02 55.06 55.49 53.55
13. Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:38.42 51.61
14. Barejka Kacper 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:40.50 49.54 57.96 56.85 56.15
15. Pesci Gabriel 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:42.97 50.16 57.16 58.90 56.75
16. Oleszkiewicz Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:45.84 53.23 57.70 59.01 55.90
17. Auguścińki Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:48.06 53.08 59.99 58.25 56.74
18. Sobczyk Mikołaj 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:53.66 54.36 1:01.64 59.70 57.96
19. Zagrajek Eryk 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:01.26 56.78 1:01.62 1:02.04 1:00.82
20. Pawłowski Bartosz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:01.95 55.66 1:02.87 1:03.31 1:00.11
21. Leśniewski Patryk 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 4:04.56 56.07 1:04.98 1:02.05 1:01.46
22. Skurczak Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:09.74 57.64 1:03.71 1:05.67 1:02.72
23. Muszyński Mateusz 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 4:16.96 56.80 1:05.73 1:08.46 1:05.97

DYSKW. Mielczarek Hubert 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:28.46 45.61 56.18 56.21 50.46
 (Czas: 10:19), k6, k8

DYSKW. Nachajski Wojtek 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 3:51.54 54.03 1:00.76 57.87 58.88
 (Czas: 10:02), o4

DYSKW. Sadłecki Brtłomiej 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:58.72 55.45 1:00.46 1:01.67 1:01.14
 (Czas: 10:00), k2; k10

13 lat

1. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:54.43 39.61 44.98 45.52 44.32
2. Styczyński Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:58.94 39.98 45.40 47.44 46.12
3. Mikoś Dawid 02 UKS 55 Łódź 3:02.69 41.15 45.69 47.42 48.43
4. Purtak Wiktor 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:05.39 40.87 46.61 48.99 48.92
5. Łysiak Ignacy 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:19.05 44.61 50.53 52.46 51.45
6. Garstecki Jakub 02 UKS 55 Łódź 3:22.18 44.74 52.78 54.65 50.01
7. Lik Kacper 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:38.86 50.75 56.48 56.54 55.09
8. Terpiał Kacper 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:49.70 59.01 57.87
9. Opawski Patryk 02 UKS "Aquarius" Łódź 3:59.80 52.52 57.61 1:03.83 1:05.84

Open

1. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:54.43 39.61 44.98 45.52 44.32
2. Styczyński Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:58.94 39.98 45.40 47.44 46.12
3. Dójczyński Michał 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:02.32 41.62 47.17 47.14 46.39
4. Mikoś Dawid 02 UKS 55 Łódź 3:02.69 41.15 45.69 47.42 48.43
5. Purtak Wiktor 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:05.39 40.87 46.61 48.99 48.92
6. Szlęk Jan 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:05.96 42.41 48.49 48.23 46.83
7. Michalak Jan 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:07.95 42.09 48.60 48.64 48.62
8. Labich Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:13.20 43.92 50.01 50.61 48.66
9. Łysiak Ignacy 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:19.05 44.61 50.53 52.46 51.45

10. Jasinski Jakub 03 UKS 55 Łódź 3:19.78 44.46 51.48 52.89 50.95
11. Romanowski Dawid 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:19.96 46.24
12. Skóra Bartosz 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:21.44 46.81 51.56 53.00 50.07
13. Gałecki Krzysztof 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:21.93 46.92 52.94 52.02 50.05
14. Krakowiak Kacper 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:22.10 46.88 51.02 51.51 52.69
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. Garstecki Jakub 02 UKS 55 Łódź 3:22.18 44.74 52.78 54.65 50.01
16. Rodziewicz Kajetan 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:23.91 46.79 54.17 53.61 49.34
17. Malinowski Wojciech 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:25.50 47.78 53.87
18. Pasikowski Adrian 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 3:34.12 50.02 55.06 55.49 53.55
19. Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:38.42 51.61
20. Lik Kacper 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:38.86 50.75 56.48 56.54 55.09
21. Barejka Kacper 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:40.50 49.54 57.96 56.85 56.15
22. Pesci Gabriel 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:42.97 50.16 57.16 58.90 56.75
23. Oleszkiewicz Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:45.84 53.23 57.70 59.01 55.90
24. Auguścińki Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:48.06 53.08 59.99 58.25 56.74
25. Terpiał Kacper 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:49.70 59.01 57.87
26. Sobczyk Mikołaj 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:53.66 54.36 1:01.64 59.70 57.96
27. Opawski Patryk 02 UKS "Aquarius" Łódź 3:59.80 52.52 57.61 1:03.83 1:05.84
28. Zagrajek Eryk 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:01.26 56.78 1:01.62 1:02.04 1:00.82
29. Pawłowski Bartosz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:01.95 55.66 1:02.87 1:03.31 1:00.11
30. Leśniewski Patryk 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 4:04.56 56.07 1:04.98 1:02.05 1:01.46
31. Skurczak Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:09.74 57.64 1:03.71 1:05.67 1:02.72
32. Muszyński Mateusz 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 4:16.96 56.80 1:05.73 1:08.46 1:05.97

DYSKW. Mielczarek Hubert 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:28.46 45.61 56.18 56.21 50.46
 (Czas: 10:19), k6, k8

DYSKW. Nachajski Wojtek 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 3:51.54 54.03 1:00.76 57.87 58.88
 (Czas: 10:02), o4

DYSKW. Sadłecki Brtłomiej 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:58.72 55.45 1:00.46 1:01.67 1:01.14
 (Czas: 10:00), k2; k10


